2019-06-26  1
Redundancy Switch 1:1
RSCC-T
The WORK Microwave redundancy switch 1:1 is used
for 1:1 redundancy configurations for Upconverters,
Downconverters, Modulator-Upconverters, Transport
Stream Modulators, Demodulators, and Modems. It
comes standard with a coaxial signal switch for the

50
 Specifications are subject to change
Order Information:
RSCC-T-[IF Switch Type]-[RF Switch Type]-[Options]
Redundancy Switch with integrated relays
RSCC-T-[IF Switch Type]-[RF Switch Type]-[Options]-OD
Indoor Redundancy Controller RSCC-T-OD and Outdoor Switch Box with integrated relays
RSCC-T-0-0-[Options]
Redundancy Controller without switches for external relay panel
RSP-1-[IF Switch Type]-[RF Switch Type]
Redundancy Switch Panel with up to 4 IF relays and up to 4 RF relays
RSCC-T-OD-[Options]
Redundancy Controller without switches for Outdoor Switch Box
OSB-1-[IF Switch Type]-[RF Switch Type]-[Options]
Outdoor Switch Box with integrated relays
Possible Options are:
L housing depth of indoor controller 470 mm
DC redundant 24V DC output, not on RSCC-T-OD
Examples:
RSCC-T-75L-50K IF Relay 75 Ω 2.5 GHz, RF Relay 50 Ω 18 GHz
RSCC-T-0-50K without IF part, RF Relay 50 Ω 18 GHz
RSCC-T-50K-50Ka26-L IF Relay 50 Ω 18 GHz, RF Relay 50 Ω 26 GHz, housing depth 470 mm
RSCC-T-OD Controller without Switches for Outdoor Switch Box
RSCC-T-50K50K-XWGS-OD Outdoor System with Controller and Outdoor Switch Box with 2x IF 50 Ω 18 GHz IF Relays and connector
for external Wave Guide Switch
RSCC-T-75L75L75L75L-50K50K50K50K Controller with external Panel with 4x IF Relays 75 Ω 2.5 GHz and 4x RF Relays 50 Ω 18 GHz